
 

 
 

UMW Climate Justice Meeting Schedule 
 

Date/Time Leader & Location Chapter Title 

Jan. 8  (Sunday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m.  

1st UMC 
203 Wisconsin Av. 

Chapter 1 & 2 
(Pg. 1 to 23) 

Jan. 9 (Monday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Wellspring UMC 
5702 South Hill Dr. 

Chapter 1 & 2 
(Pg. 1 to 23) 

Jan. 11 (Wednesday) 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. 

Bethany UMC 
3910 Mineral Point Rd. 

Chapter 1 & 2 
(Pg. 1 to 23) 
 

Jan. 13 (Friday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m.. 

Asbury UMC 
6101 University Av. 

Chapter 1 & 2 
(Pg. 1 to 23) 

Jan. 22 (Sunday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

1st UMC 
203 Wisconsin Av. 

Chapter 3 & 4 
(Page 24 to 41) 

Jan. 23 ( Monday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Wellspring UMC 
5702 South Hill Dr. 

Chapter 3 & 4 
(Page 24 to 41) 

Jan. 25 (Wed.) 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. 

Bethany UMC 
3910 Mineral Point Rd 

Chapter 3 & 4 
(Page 24 to 41) 

Jan. 27 (Friday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Asbury UMC 
6101 University Av. 

Chapter 3 & 4 
(Page 24 to 41) 

Feb. 5 (Sunday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

1st UMC 
203 Wisconsin Av. 

Chapter 5 & 6 
(Page 42 to 67) 

Feb. 6 (Monday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Wellspring UMC 
5702 South Hill Dr. 

Chapter 5 & 6 
(Page 42 to 67) 

Feb. 8 (Wednesday) 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. 

Bethany UMC 
3910 Mineral Point Rd 

Chapter 5 & 6 
(Page 42 to 67) 

Feb. 10 (Friday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Asbury UMC 
6101 University Av. 

Chapter 5 & 6 
(Page 42 to 67) 

Feb. 19 (Sunday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

1st UMC 
203 Wisconsin Av. 

Chapter 7 & 8 
(Page 69 to 101) 

Feb. 20 (Monday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Wellspring UMC 
5702 South Hill Dr. 

Chapter 7 & 8 
(Page 69 to 101) 

Feb. 22 (Wednesday) 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m 

Bethany UMC 
3910 Mineral Point Rd 

Chapter 7 & 8 
(Page 69 to 101) 

Feb. 24 (Friday) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 

Asbury UMC 
6101 University Av. 

Chapter 7 & 8 
(Page 69 to 101) 


